op

0F

93-5/-Y35

92958543

 UN®FFICoad. COBY. , .
‘ Modification Agreement

Loan Ne. 16223-7

WHEREAS SOUTHWEST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION

loaned PRENDAN FLYNN AND RITA M. FLYNN HIS WIFE

Doitars

the sum of one Hundred Ten Thousand And Ho/100

$110, 00U.0C  }, a5 cvidenced by « note and morigage excented and delivered on MARCH 3, 1992 . .
which mottgage is duly recorded in the public records in the Jurisdiction where the mortgaged property is. lm.ated whmh
not= and mortgage are hereby incorporated hercin a8 a part of this instrument; and  yocorded as Dociiment 92143587

WHEREAS, the undersigned, owrner of sail premises, has found it necessary and doces herehy request a modlﬁcanon of the -

terms of said Joo'u tor the following reasons:*
To amerwl the pr1nc1?a1 and interest pavieent from 845.80 to 5556.82

beqxnnur NOVEMBER
* amend h:e late cha from 42.29 to 29,84 {5% of the principal and interest payment)
> To amend b maturity date from APRIL 1, 2022 to O('POBEE 8’3 n
* A1) orher crnditions remain the same. 9 3&*@ ‘
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:| Gre reverse side. ; U
PERMANENT INDEX ND. 27-10-303-009~D000 & 2Z7-20-303-04% D0O0O
AND WHEREAS, the parties desire t) rostate the modified terms of said loan so that there shall be no misunderstanding of
the matter; ,
THEREFORL, it is herebhy agreed that, as of the date of this Agreement, the unpaid balance of said indehtedness is
Seventy ¥ine Thousand Four Eundred Forty Two And 6"03 ------------------------------ e Doliars (3 79,442.18
all of which the undemigned promises to pay with interest at % per sonum until paid, and that the
same shall bo payable  pive Hundred Ninety Six And §2/100 ——s—ewm— Dol (@ 596,62 LS
per month beginning on the isT day of Wﬂmm . 19 92 to be applicd first to interest,
and halance to principal, plus a sum estimated to be sufficient to discrig: 1axes snd ineurance obligations (which estimated
sam may be adjusted as necessary} axnd that in all other respeits said moi?zage contract shall remain in full force and cffect.
U 2 A ’ e
Signed, sealed and deliversd this LJ/LJ\ day of ﬁlj TR M 19 /’j 2
SOUTHWEST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION
\-,\_/,_Q '
N7/ 7 O P R —
ATTESE. Au wmature  L7— 22 BRBG!}’-‘:N FLYIIN
4 .
;}7/{’ aﬂu - ﬁ AGALE 7T \1’ 6&4 M. \1 L‘—-—ﬂAag:,, e (SEAL)
(LS Secretary ' A M. FLYNN -
*Note: Strike out words “for the following reasons: ™ if not applicahle.
;‘,.,_,*

CONSENT TO LOAN MODIFICATION

The undérsigned endorser or endorsers, guarantor or gumntors, or other weondary obligor or obligors, mtiudmg an ongmM
unreleased borrower or botrowers, hereby consent to the foregoing loan modificution. i

detie
S nr

16413 ORANGE AVENUE ' ‘
UNINCORD. ORIAND PATNK, IL - (SEAL)
. (SEAL)

(NOTE Tha, a.bove lcan modnﬁt.anon agrccmrnt whcn sxgm:d wouid be good only a5 agninat tlm _present obligor or obligors.
If it is.desived to hold an endorser, gnaranter, or uther wenndary par!y, mcludmg an (mgmal u:weleaaed hormwcr, ‘the above

consent should be exacuted.)

THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY: 4 el o

EDUIHWEST FEDML SAVINGS & LOAN ASSDCIAT i : -
4063 Southwest Highwa Ton ‘ 0{%7
Howmetown, 11linois 65456 : : . .’9—7

ATTN: Cynthia Be: lke :

SAF Systemns and Forms

45049
JGLMA- ~.0an Modmunm A'u';uul




* 4

92958543

UN®FFICIAL CO®Y

£EHG8G86¢6 g1 :2Rd 12330¢b

GHQ23Y 56 CA L
GISHITT A LENDD 5003

*pEOATTEY USEQEM 3Y3 IO IULT aIJuad ayl yo 3swvy SurLT. UOTSTALPONS
pres sc uogriaod 8Y3 PuU¥ JOIAIYJ 33T $99 YIIoH ayy 3deaxe FSYOUTITI AJunod oo)
ul £ZOEI121 ausmnood s 41 a28vd €46 Mooy T ZERI *9 IsnIny papiovex se ‘UBTPIASH

Tedyourad patyy eyl jo 3Isey Z[ 23umd ‘YiioN g¢ dTysuMol ‘Oz BOTINAS JO /1
ISBMYINOS DI JO UDTSTATpAns ® ‘sagl8tsy asurdiy 9F QT }Y207q uUT z# Pu¥ 14 0y s3e

INOTLLJIYOSIEA TVDaT

ki




